The property provides a ground floor shop premises with kitchen to 
the rear and first floor sales area.  The property benefits from a glass 
display frontage and incorporates a recessed pedestrian access.

ACCOMMODATION

TENURE

The property is available by way of a new lease on terms to be 
agreed.

RENT

£7,500 (seven thousand five hundred pounds) per annum 
exclusive.

VAT

VAT will not be charged on the rent.

Ground Floor

Retail Area 52 sq m (560 sq ft)

Kitchen 7.03 sq m (76 sq ft)

Total 59.03 sq m (636 sq ft)

First Floor

Sales Area 69.05 sq m (743 sq ft)

Total NIA 128.08 sq m (1,379 sq ft)